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Wednesday Jan 0]
Thursday  Apr23
Friday May 01

Tuesday May 19

sunday May 24
Monday May 25
Tuesday May 26
Wednesday May 27
Wednesday Jul 15

Friday Jul 31

Saturday Aug 01
Sunday Aug 02
Monday Aug 03
Sunday Aug 30

Thursday  Oct 29

New Year's Day
MNational Sovereignty and Children's Day
Labour and Solidarity Day

Commemoration of Ataturk, Youth and
Sports Day

Ramazan Bayrami

Ramazan Bayrami Holiday

Ramazan Bayrami Holiday

Ramazan Bayrami Holiday

Democracy and National Solidarity Day
Kurban Bayrami

Kurban Bayrami Holiday

Kurban Bayrami Holiday

Kurban Bayrami Holiday

Victory Day

Republic Day

Mational Holiday
National Holiday
Mational Holiday

National Holiday

Mational Holiday
Mational Holiday
National Holiday
National Holiday
Mational Holiday
National Holiday
Mational Holiday
National Holiday
Mational Holiday
Mational Holiday

National Holiday

International Workers' Day

End of Ramadan
End of Ramadan
End of Ramadan

Probable holiday

Sacrifice Feast

Probable Holiday

28 Oct is a Halfday holiday in
the afternoon



